S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.29381-29382/2010

(From the judgments and orders dated 31/07/2009 in RFA No.277/1997 and dated 25/06/2010 in RP No.23/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

CHANNABASAVE GOWDA(D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.C. SHIVANNA(D) REP. BY HIS LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 31/10/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing

today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

The Court made the following O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Call after eight weeks.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI) Court Master